
Pequot Golf Club Hole: 1

Name Time
Allen, Thomas 8:00
Ambrose, Joel 8:24
Bacewicz, Joe 9:12
Bacewicz, Robert 9:36
Bailey, Dean 9:04
Banks, George 8:16
Barry, Jeff 8:00
Boots, Bill 8:32
Bruno, Ed 9:04
Dionne, John 8:48
Friar, Timothy 8:16

Name Time
Giannelli, Tom 9:12
Gilligan, Tom 8:08
Greene, Keith 8:40
Greider, Steve 8:08
Hantman, Ronald 8:32
Herrick, Richard 9:12
Johnson, Bill 9:04
Jutila, Ed 9:20
Kelly, Bob 9:28
Knowles, Keith 8:40
Lacz, Peter 8:56

Name Time
Mailhot, David 9:28
McArthur, Hamish 8:48
McCorkle, Bill 9:20
McFadden, Peter 9:44
Nunes, Paul 9:20
Panciera, Harold 8:24
Pucci, John 8:48
Pullen, Rudy 8:40
Reynolds, Richard 8:16
Sorensen, Jeff 8:56
Sottile, George 9:36

Name Time
Sylvester, Bill 9:44
Taylor, George 9:28
Thaxton, George 9:44
Whipple, Wendell 8:56
Wildes, Kevin 8:32
Wood, Rick 8:08
Wright, Leonard 8:24
Zugel, Frank 9:36

Wednesday Seniors / Round 10
Time Players

8:00 Allen, Thomas Barry, Jeff        
8:08 Gilligan, Tom Greider, Steve Wood, Rick      
8:16 Reynolds, Richard Friar, Timothy Banks, George      
8:24 Panciera, Harold Wright, Leonard Ambrose, Joel      
8:32 Hantman, Ronald Wildes, Kevin Boots, Bill      
8:40 Knowles, Keith Pullen, Rudy Greene, Keith      
8:48 Dionne, John McArthur, Hamish Pucci, John      
8:56 Sorensen, Jeff Lacz, Peter Whipple, Wendell      
9:04 Bailey, Dean Bruno, Ed Johnson, Bill      
9:12 Bacewicz, Joe Herrick, Richard Giannelli, Tom      
9:20 McCorkle, Bill Nunes, Paul Jutila, Ed      
9:28 Taylor, George Kelly, Bob Mailhot, David      
9:36 Zugel, Frank Sottile, George Bacewicz, Robert      
9:44 Sylvester, Bill Thaxton, George McFadden, Peter      


